
GENDER & WOMEN’S STUDIES
INSTRUCTOR OFFICE HOURS Fall 2024

Name: Office Number: Office Hours:

Paola Bacchetta
pbacchetta@berkeley.edu

626 Social Sciences
Building

Monday 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
& by appointment

Barbara Barnes
babarnes@berkeley.edu

614 Social Sciences
Building

Thursday
1:00 pm- 3:00 pm

Patrice D Douglass
patrice.douglass@berkeley.edu

632 Social Sciences
Building

Monday - Friday
1:00 pm- 2:00 pm

Brooke Lober
brooke.lober@berkeley.edu

648 Social Sciences Tuesday 11:00 am - 1:00 pm &
Zoom 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Minoo Moallem
mmoallem@berkeley.edu

628 Social Sciences
Building

Wednesday
10:15 am- 11:30 am

Courtney Morris
cdm36@berkeley.edu

622 Social Sciences
Building

Tuesday
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Laura Nelson
lcnelson@berkeley.edu

618 Social Sciences
Building

Thursday 1:15 pm - 2:30 pm
& Appointment by email

Leslie Salzinger
lsalzinger@berkeley.edu

616 Social Sciences
Building

Wednesday 2:00 pm- 4:00 pm
& by appointment

Dora Santana
dorasantana@berkeley.edu

634 Social Sciences
Building

Tuesdays and Thursdays
2-3pm

Elora Shehabuddin
eshehabuddin@berkeley.edu

612 Social Sciences
Building

Wednesday
2:00 pm- 4:00 pm

Eric Stanley
eric.stanley@berkeley.edu

620 Social Sciences
Building

Tuesday
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm


